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DIAMOND SERVICES 
FEE SCHEDULE

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS

FEES

All fees are stated in US dollars.

Items may be submitted from anywhere in the United 
States or throughout the world. Please send items 
addressed to GIA in a sealed parcel or box, via 
US Postal Service Registered Mail (US only) or via 
air/armored courier.

PLEASE PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING
INFORMATION IN WRITING WITH ITEMS
YOU ARE SUBMITTING:

•  Specific listing of enclosed items 
including weight, shape, value and 
service requested

•  Signed Client Agreement (provided by GIA)
•  GIA Client Number (if available)
• Insurance Requirement for Return Shipment
• Return Address and Telephone Number

Please note that there is a handling fee of $1 per item.

For additional information on shipping items internationally, 
please contact GIA and your local air/armored courier.

ADDITIONAL DIAMOND SERVICES

SECONDARY OR FOLLOW-UP SERVICES 
(% of Diamond Grading Fee)

Re-Examination 50%
Clarity Re-Check 50%
Color Re-Check 50%
Color and Clarity Re-Check 75%
Cut Re-Check 50%
Polish Re-Check 25%
Symmetry Re-Check 25%

Secondary or Follow-Up services must be requested 
within thirty (30) days of completion of original service. 

REPORT SERVICES
 Update of a Previous Report

Update fee is 75% of the current fee for original 
service performed. Original Report must accompany 
request. A new Report will be issued and original 
will not be returned.

 Verification of a Previous Report
Verification fee is 50% of the current fee for original 
service performed. Original Report must accompany 
request. Original Report will be returned with a Letter 
of Verification.

MASTER COLOR COMPARISON GRAD ING*
(West Coast Laboratory Only)

First Diamond Accepted for Set $ 60
Each Additional Diamond for Set  40
Each Diamond Rejected  15

*Minimum Two Diamond Set
Please contact GIA directly for important information 
regarding this service prior to submitting items.



DIAMOND LASER INSCRIPTION SERVICES

OTHER 
UP TO 15 CHARACTERS

EACH 
ADDITIONAL

UP TO 15 

     REPORT
NUMBER

FIRST INSCRIPTION

WEIGHT (CT )

COLORED DIAMOND SERVICES

      FEE

$    5 9

5 3

6 4

7 8

10 0

110

15 4

2 17

2 8 8

4 0 9

4 8 2

57 0

7 9 1

9 2 8

1 , 1 3 8

1 , 4 8 4

1 , 7 3 2

2 , 10 2

2 , 474

Fees for diamonds 50.00 ct and above are available upon written request. 
GIA will perform Diamond Grading services on loose, unmounted
diamonds only. GIA’s East Coast Laboratory grades diamonds 0.70 ct 
and above; West Coast Laboratory grades diamonds 0.18 ct to 3.99 ct. DFS0106 

*Includes Identification and Origin service. 

Fees for diamonds 50.00 ct and above are available upon written request. 
GIA will perform Colored Diamond Grading services on loose, unmounted
diamonds only. Colored Diamond Identification and Origin services may be 
performed on mounted diamonds.

GRADING*

$   1 47

1 47    

1 47

1 47

15 0

16 5

2 3 1

3 2 4

4 3 2

6 1 3

72 3

8 5 4

1 , 18 6

1 , 3 9 2

1 , 7 0 6

2 , 2 2 6

2 , 5 9 7

3 , 15 3

3 , 7 10

IDENTIFICATION 
AND ORIGIN

$   9 8    

9 8

9 8

9 8

10 0

110

15 4

2 17

2 8 8

4 0 9

4 8 2

57 0

7 9 1

9 2 8

1 , 1 3 8

1 , 4 8 4

1 , 7 3 2

2 , 10 2

2 , 474

 0 . 18  t o  0 . 2 2

 0 . 2 3   t o   0 . 4 6  

 0 . 47   t o   0 . 6 9  

 0 . 7 0   t o   0 . 9 9  

 1 . 0 0   t o   1 . 4 9  

 1 . 5 0   t o   1 . 9 9  

 2 . 0 0   t o   2 . 9 9  

 3 . 0 0   t o   3 . 9 9   

 4 . 0 0  t o   4 . 9 9  

 5 . 0 0   t o   5 . 9 9  

 6 . 0 0   t o   7. 9 9  

 8 . 0 0   t o   9 . 9 9   

$   1 2

1 2

1 2

1 2

15

16

2 4

3 3

4 4

6 2

73

8 6

$   1 5

15

18

15

19

2 0

3 0

4 2

5 6

7 9

9 3

110

A GIA report will be issued only if the item has been graded or identified, 
in which case additional grading or identification fees apply. Requests 
for Inscription of GIA Report number made more than thirty (30) days 
after completion of Grading are subject to Update charges.

GIA will perform Inscription services on loose, unmounted diamonds only.

Fees for diamonds 10.00 ct and above are available upon written request.

WEIGHT (CT)   

 0 . 18  t o  0 . 2 2

 0 . 2 3   t o   0 . 4 6

 0 . 47   t o   0 . 6 9

 0 . 7 0   t o   0 . 9 9

 1 . 0 0   t o   1 . 4 9

 1 . 5 0   t o   1 . 9 9

 2 . 0 0   t o   2 . 9 9

 3 . 0 0   t o   3 . 9 9

 4 . 0 0  t o   4 . 9 9

 5 . 0 0   t o   5 . 9 9

 6 . 0 0   t o   7. 9 9

 8 . 0 0   t o   9 . 9 9

 10 . 0 0   t o  11 . 9 9

 1 2 . 0 0   t o  1 4 . 9 9

 15 . 0 0   t o  19 . 9 9

 2 0 . 0 0   t o  2 4 . 9 9

 2 5 . 0 0   t o  2 9 . 9 9

 3 0 . 0 0   t o  3 9 . 9 9

 4 0 . 0 0   t o  4 9 . 9 9  

DIAMOND GRADING SERVICES

$   1 2

1 2

1 2

1 2

15

16

2 4

3 3

4 4

6 2

73

8 6

GIA DIAMOND DOSSIER® SERVICES

REPORT SERVICES

SECONDARY OR FOLLOW-UP SERVICES*

*Diamond must contain the original GIA Report number inscription on the girdle. 
Original report must accompany request for all Secondary and Report services. 

$  4 4  $  1 2

 4 0   1 2

 4 8   1 2

 5 9   1 2

0.23—0.46 CT

$  3 2

2 0

3 0

10

0.47—0.69 CT

$  3 9

2 4

3 6

1 2

0.70—0.99 CT

$  4 8

3 0

4 4

15

Update*

Verification*

Convert Diamond Grading
Report to Diamond Dossier®

Convert Diamond Dossier®

to Diamond Grading Report* 

0.23—0.46 CT

$  3 2

2 0

27

4 0

0.47—0.69 CT

$  3 9

2 4

3 2

4 8

0.70—0.99 CT

$  4 8

3 0

3 9

5 9

*The GIA Diamond Dossier® includes the inscription of the GIA Report number at 
no extra charge. Additional inscription fees apply to a single inscription of up to 15 
characters, including spaces. 

Re-Examination

Color, Clarity, or Cut Re-Check

Color and Clarity Re-Check

Other Re-Check
 ( Symmetry, Polish, Etc.)

WEIGHT ( CT)
  ADDITIONAL
FEE INSCRIPTION*

 0 . 18  t o  0 . 2 2

 0 . 2 3   t o  0 . 4 6  

 0 . 47   t o  0 . 6 9  

 0 . 7 0   t o  0 . 9 9

WEIGHT (CT)   

 0 . 18  t o  0 . 2 2

 0 . 2 3   t o  0 . 4 6

 0 . 47   t o  0 . 6 9

 0 . 7 0   t o  0 . 9 9

 1 . 0 0   t o  1 . 4 9

 1 . 5 0   t o  1 . 9 9

 2 . 0 0   t o  2 . 9 9

 3 . 0 0   t o  3 . 9 9

 4 . 0 0   t o  4 . 9 9

 5 . 0 0   t o  5 . 9 9

 6 . 0 0   t o  7. 9 9

 8 . 0 0   t o  9 . 9 9

 10 . 0 0   t o  11 . 9 9

 1 2 . 0 0   t o  1 4 . 9 9

 15 . 0 0   t o  19 . 9 9

 2 0 . 0 0   t o  2 4 . 9 9

 2 5 . 0 0   t o  2 9 . 9 9

 3 0 . 0 0   t o  3 9 . 9 9

 4 0 . 0 0   t o  4 9 . 9 9

0.18—0.22 CT

$  3 5

2 2

3 3

11

0.18—0.22 CT

$  3 5

2 2

3 0

4 4


